NIBLEY CITY COUNCIL FINAL AGENDA MARCH 17th, 2011

Notice is hereby given that the Nibley City Council will hold a City Council Meeting Thursday, March 17th, 2011 at Nibley City Hall, 625 West 3200 South at 6:00 P.M. Mayor Pro Tem Scott Larsen Conducting

6:00 Call to Order; Minutes of March 3rd, 2011 read and approved; and Approval of Agenda

- · Approval of nomination for Nibley representative to the county CERT council
- \cdot Discussion and consideration of proposed Nibley City Parks and Trails Master Plan and Resolution 11-03
- · Discussion of proposed P U D ordinance revision
- · City Manager reports
- · Council reports
- · Adjourn

The foregoing notice was e-mailed to the Herald Journal, posted at Nibley City Hall, Old City Hall, Maverik Gas Station and provided to each member of the governing body.